



SUSPENSION PARTS®
TEKNOROT

2016
JAN

Wishbone
Axial Joint
Tie Rod End
Track Control Arm
Ball Joint
Stabiliser Link
Bush (Bushing)



ISO 9001:2008
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



ISO TS 16949
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



ISO 14001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



OHSAS 18001
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification



www.teknorot.com

info@teknorot.com










JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS



1	CHEVROLET/ N300 (Argentina)	06/2006 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
CH-751	TIE ROD END RH	24510350	M10x1,25 L=121,5 mm
2	CHEVROLET/ N300 (Argentina)	06/2006 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
CH-752	TIE ROD END LH	24510351	M10X1,25 L=121,5 mm
3	FORD FUSION	2003 - 2009	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-244T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	Y125613B438AC	M10X1,5 L=284 mm D= 9
4	MAZDA 2 (DY)	04/2003 - 06/2007	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-244T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	Y125613B438AC	M10X1,5 L=284 mm D= 9
5	FORD FIESTA	2000-	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-244T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	Y125613B438AC	M10X1,5 L=284 mm D= 9











JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS



6		FORD FUSION (U.S.A)	2006-2012
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-165	REAR SUSPENSION ARM	AE5Z5500A	L=303 h=44,3 ID=12,3
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER	
SB 931	BUSHING		
			
7		LINCOLN MKZ (U.S.A)	2007-2012
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-165	REAR SUSPENSION ARM	AE5Z5500A	L=303 h=44,3 ID=12,3
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER	
SB 931	BUSHING		
			
8		MERCURY MILAN (U.S.A)	2006-2011
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
FO-165	REAR SUSPENSION ARM	AE5Z5500A	L=303 h=44,3 ID=12,3
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER	
SB 931	BUSHING		
			

JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS



9		FORD FIESTA V		01/2002 - 09/2008	
					
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes		
FO-248	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	Y125613042AH	Ball Joint FO-243 ID=12,3-22 bl=55-97,6		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER			
SB 398	BUSHING	12074481			
					
SB 890	BUSHING				
					
10		FORD FIESTA V		01/2002 - 09/2008	
					
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes		
FO-249	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	Y125613051AH	Ball Joint FO-243 ID=12,3- bl=55-		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER			
SB 398	BUSHING	12074481			
					
SB 890	BUSHING				
					
11		HONDA CR-V (RM) IV (U.S.A)		2012-	
					
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes		
H-438	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	51350-T1G-E11	Ball Joint H-424 ID=M12x1,25-14,2 bl=85,7-135		

JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS



12	HONDA CR-V (RM) IV (U.S.A)	2012-	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
H-439	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	51360-T1G-E01	Ball Joint H-424 ID=M12x1,25-14,2 bl=85,7-135
13	HYUNDAI SANTA - FE (CM) II	03/2006 - 08/2012	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-825T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	54840-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10
14	HYUNDAI IX 55	09/2008 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-825T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	54840-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10
15	KIA SORENTO (XM)	11/2009 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-825T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	54840-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10
16	HYUNDAI SANTA - FE (CM) II	03/2006 - 08/2012	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-826T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54830-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10

JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS



17	HYUNDAI IX 55	09/2008 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-826T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54830-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10
18	KIA SORENTO (XM)	11/2009 -	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
HY-826T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54830-2B000	M12X1,25 L=341 mm D=10
19	MERCEDES GLA (X156)	12/2013-	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
M-366	LINK STABILIZER REAR	2463200789 A2463200789	M10X1,5 L=79 D=10
20	MINI COOPER - COOPER S (R50 , R53)	05/2001 - 09/2006	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
MN-112T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	31356759537	M10X1,5 L=299 D=8
21	MINI COOPER S - ONE (R52)	07/2004 - 11/2007	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
MN-112T	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	31356759537	M10X1,5 L=299 D=8











JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS





22	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-141	TIE ROD END RH	32109805552	M12X1,5 L=269	
23	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-142	TIE ROD END LH	32109805551	M12X1,5 L=269	
24	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-151	TIE ROD END RH	32109808840	M12X1,5 L=269	
25	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-152	TIE ROD END LH	32109808839	M12X1,5 L=269	
26	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-141133	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY RH	32109803322	M12X1,5 L=269	





JANUARY 2016 NEW ITEMS






27	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-142133	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY LH	32109803321	M12X1,5 L=269	
28	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-151133	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY RH	32109808838	M12X1,5 L=269	
29	MINI COOPER R60 (Countryman)	06/2010 - 12/2014		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
MN-152133	TIE ROD ASSEMBLY LH	32109808837	M12X1,5 L=269	
30	TOYOTA RAV 4 III	12/2005 - 06/2013		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
T-528	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	48068-42050	ID=16,3-16,3 bl=65,5-60 Ball Joint T-705	
31	TOYOTA RAV 4 III	12/2005 - 06/2013		
				
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes	
T-529	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	48069-42050	ID=16,3-16,3 bl=65,5-60 Ball Joint T-705	

32	TOYOTA RAV 4 III	12/2005 - 06/2013	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
T-528S	WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) RH	48068-42050	ID=16,3-16,3 bl=65,5-60

33	TOYOTA RAV 4 III	12/2005 - 06/2013	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
T-529S	WISHBONE (WITHOUT BALL JOINT) LH	48069-42050	ID=16,3-16,3 bl=65,5-60

34	VOLVO XC 90	10/2002 - 10/2014	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
VO-668	TRACK CONTROL ARM LOWER RH	30639781 / 31304046	ID=M12x1,75-14,2 bl=99-50
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER	
SB 856	BUSHING		
			
SB 857	BUSHING		
			

35	VOLVO XC 90	10/2002 - 10/2014	
			
Tek ref	Description	OEM NO	Notes
VO-669	TRACK CONTROL ARM LOWER LH	30639780 / 31304045	ID=M12x1,75-14,2 bl=99-50
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	NUMBER	
SB 856	BUSHING		
			
SB 857	BUSHING		
